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Nome
JUSTICEIRO
ARMA SECRETA
MULTISHOW
CANGACEIRO
MAR DE FOGO
TRANCA
PEA
NESTON
BICO DE OURO
MITO
PELEGRINO
FOGUETE
INSANO
EXPLOSIVO
F15
TALISMA
QUEBRA TUDO
ZANGADO
MATEIRO

Anilha
708875
Sispass 15289:
009476
013332
019844
011147
003100
028232
013589
011835
063478
aob
Sispass 24225:
015152
225030
008140
017521
0134
105492

Dono
Méa
GUILHERME
SALVIANO
CLEBER
KUKO
FELIX
PAULISTA
KUKU/BRAULHO
PELE
EDNALDO
VITINHO

SANDRO DE SANTOS
WILLIAN MORAES

BOIA
PIMPA
JOSE PAVAO
ROGER
ELTON
ANDERSON

COLEIRO 26/06/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

ITAJAI
PENHA
SFF.S
SF.S
BLUMENAU
PALHOGA
SFS

ITAJAI

B.V

ITAJAL
ITAJAI
NAVEGANTES
BARRA VELHA
PENHA
BARRA VELHA
SES!

10/15 min
0/183
0/160
0/159
0/124
0/120
0/120
0/112
0/110
0/107
0/98
0/75
0/71
0/70
0/65
0/57
0/57
0/51
0/51
0/50

Pontos
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